
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 02/07/2023Net Mixte

SWEET SPOT AUX AISSES 2023
Classement Net

dimanche 2 juillet 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BOULLET Vianney AISSES FRA 6,8

BOULLET Pierre-Arnaud AISSES FRA 10,8 5 50
-

2 GERARD Olivier AISSES FRA 28,0

GERARD Benjamin COURSON FRA 31,1 18 50
-

3 BOULLET Thibault AISSES FRA 2,0

BOULLET Eric AISSES FRA 8,8 2 48
-

4 ROSE Denis AISSES FRA 13,4
GUILLUY Jérôme AISSES FRA 13,5 8 47

-

5 COLOVIC Denis Goran ROCHEFORT FRA 9,2
VION Eric AISSES FRA 11,9 6 46

-

6 ARBONA Sébastien AISSES FRA 6,1

GOLF Yohann AISSES FRA 16,0 5 46
-

7 BASSET-CHERCOT Henry AISSES FRA 22,3

LHEURE Francis AISSES FRA 23,9 14 45
-

8 BEAUGER Christophe AISSES FRA 13,9
VOLPI Antoine GMF FRA 14,4 9 44

-

9 ABENSOUR Julien AISSES FRA 13,8
POISSON Patrick AISSES FRA 15,6 9 43

-

10 VION Pauline ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 12,2

MARCHAND Benjamin ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 32,1 11 43
-

11 NGUYEN Alexis AISSES FRA 10,5

NGUYEN Helene AISSES FRA 17,9 8 42
-

12 BOURGEOIS Robin AISSES FRA 5,4
LAROUSSE Julien AISSES FRA 23,5 6 42

-

13 BOUSSARD Philippe AISSES FRA 20,7
DESCAMPS Sylvie AISSES FRA 30,1 14 42

-

14 GERARD Florentin AISSES FRA 10,1

TERNOIR Yohan CH. CHEVERNY FRA 14,5 7 42
-

15 BAUGE Bertrand AISSES FRA 12,4

VIART Franck AISSES FRA 44 13 42
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 EMINIC Lionel AISSES FRA 9,5

EMINIC LAMARQUE Isabelle AISSES FRA 31,6 9 42
-

17 BERCOVITZ Fabienne AISSES FRA 12,4
BOULLET Nathalie AISSES FRA 13,7 8 41

-

18 ROBERT Jacques AISSES FRA 14,5

JALLERAT Matthieu AISSES FRA 19,8 10 41
-

19 KSIBI Imed TERRITORIAUX ORLEANS FRA 13,6

LUCCIONI Gilles MARCILLY FRA 15,3 8 41
-

20 BUSSO Serge AISSES FRA 26,2
BUSSO Evelyne AISSES FRA 28,0 16 40

-

21 PIOLLET Franck AISSES FRA 9,6
FOUSSET Eric AISSES FRA 13,7 6 40

-

22 BERTRAND Antoine MARCILLY FRA 6,2

VILLETTE Grégoire MARCILLY FRA 21,2 6 40
-

23 SEPCHAT Francois AISSES FRA 12,7

JOUAN Stephane AISSES FRA 14,7 8 40
-

24 COUASSE Isabelle AISSES FRA 13,7
MERLE Nathalie AISSES FRA 13,9 8 39

-

25 THOMET Corinne ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 13,1
CHEVOLOT Pascal AISSES FRA 16,7 8 39

-

26 ROBLEDO Martin AISSES FRA 7,9

DUPUIS Timothee AISSES FRA 7,3 5 39
-

27 SEPCHAT Dominique AISSES FRA 11,1

BARBIER Marie Christine BORDES FRA 18,4 8 38
-

28 BRETTE Jean Francois BORDES FRA 12,2
BARBIER Philippe BORDES FRA 15,7 8 38

-

29 GOMEZ Fernando AISSES FRA 18,6
ROCHE Jean Paul ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 19,9 12 38

-

30 RETHERS Luc AISSES FRA 19,3

PRISNER LEVYNE Jean-Jacques AISSES FRA 20,3 12 38
-

31 PINCHON Anne AISSES FRA 20,4

PINCHON Alexandre AISSES FRA 40 16 37
-

32 GAUTHIER Denis AISSES FRA 22,0
GAUTHIER Karen AISSES FRA 54 19 37

-

33 BERCOVITZ Jacques AISSES FRA 25,7
BOUYEZ Patrick AISSES FRA 27,1 16 36

-

34 ROBERT Anne AISSES FRA 27,8

JALLERAT Valérie AISSES FRA 27,9 17 36
-

35 MERLE Thierry AISSES FRA 12,7

FLESSEL -COLOVIC Laura ROCHEFORT FRA 25,9 10 36
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 VERSINI Pierre CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 14,5

VERSINI Sylvie CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 23,8 11 36
-

37 TAILLEMITE Elisabeth AISSES FRA 20,6
BOSQ Ersilia AISSES FRA 30,1 14 36

-

38 PIERRE Dominique AISSES FRA 18,2

FOUSSET Elizabeth AISSES FRA 21,7 12 35
-

39 VASSEUR Didier AISSES FRA 15,3

VASSEUR Anne AISSES FRA 23,2 11 35
-

40 GOOSSENS Iris AISSES FRA 27,9
COCARD Elisabeth AISSES FRA 38 18 33

-

41 DELEBARRE Alain AISSES FRA 20,0
DELEBARRE Paule Edith AISSES FRA 36,0 15 33

-

42 DESNOUES Stéphane VAUGOUARD FRA 15,7

TRANCHET Magali VAUGOUARD FRA 32,1 12 33
-

43 PINCHON Guillaume AISSES FRA 22,6

PINCHON Alban AISSES FRA 32,3 16 33
-

44 GHILARDI Genevieve Eugenie AISSES FRA 21,6
GHILARDI Gilles AISSES FRA 26,7 14 31

-

45 GUILLUY Sophie AISSES FRA 25,2
ROSE Veronique AISSES FRA 29,9 16 28

-

46 VERNEJOLS Daniel CH. CHEVERNY FRA 19,2

VILLEROT Frédéric CH. CHEVERNY FRA 24,5 13 26
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 02/07/2023Brut Mixte

SWEET SPOT AUX AISSES 2023
Classement Brut

dimanche 2 juillet 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BOULLET Thibault AISSES FRA 2,0

BOULLET Eric AISSES FRA 8,8 2 46
-

2 BOULLET Vianney AISSES FRA 6,8

BOULLET Pierre-Arnaud AISSES FRA 10,8 5 45
-

3 ARBONA Sébastien AISSES FRA 6,1

GOLF Yohann AISSES FRA 16,0 5 41
-

4 COLOVIC Denis Goran ROCHEFORT FRA 9,2
VION Eric AISSES FRA 11,9 6 40

-

5 ROSE Denis AISSES FRA 13,4
GUILLUY Jérôme AISSES FRA 13,5 8 39

-

6 BOURGEOIS Robin AISSES FRA 5,4

LAROUSSE Julien AISSES FRA 23,5 6 36
-

7 GERARD Florentin AISSES FRA 10,1

TERNOIR Yohan CH. CHEVERNY FRA 14,5 7 35
-

8 BEAUGER Christophe AISSES FRA 13,9
VOLPI Antoine GMF FRA 14,4 9 35

-

9 NGUYEN Alexis AISSES FRA 10,5
NGUYEN Helene AISSES FRA 17,9 8 34

-

10 ABENSOUR Julien AISSES FRA 13,8

POISSON Patrick AISSES FRA 15,6 9 34
-

11 PIOLLET Franck AISSES FRA 9,6

FOUSSET Eric AISSES FRA 13,7 6 34
-

12 BERTRAND Antoine MARCILLY FRA 6,2
VILLETTE Grégoire MARCILLY FRA 21,2 6 34

-

13 ROBLEDO Martin AISSES FRA 7,9
DUPUIS Timothee AISSES FRA 7,3 5 34

-

14 BERCOVITZ Fabienne AISSES FRA 12,4

BOULLET Nathalie AISSES FRA 13,7 8 33
-

15 KSIBI Imed TERRITORIAUX ORLEANS FRA 13,6

LUCCIONI Gilles MARCILLY FRA 15,3 8 33
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 EMINIC Lionel AISSES FRA 9,5

EMINIC LAMARQUE Isabelle AISSES FRA 31,6 9 33
-

17 GERARD Olivier AISSES FRA 28,0
GERARD Benjamin COURSON FRA 31,1 18 32

-

18 VION Pauline ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 12,2

MARCHAND Benjamin ORLEANS DONNERY FRA 32,1 11 32
-

19 SEPCHAT Francois AISSES FRA 12,7

JOUAN Stephane AISSES FRA 14,7 8 32
-

20 BASSET-CHERCOT Henry AISSES FRA 22,3
LHEURE Francis AISSES FRA 23,9 14 31

-

21 ROBERT Jacques AISSES FRA 14,5
JALLERAT Matthieu AISSES FRA 19,8 10 31

-

22 COUASSE Isabelle AISSES FRA 13,7

MERLE Nathalie AISSES FRA 13,9 8 31
-

23 THOMET Corinne ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 13,1

CHEVOLOT Pascal AISSES FRA 16,7 8 31
-

24 SEPCHAT Dominique AISSES FRA 11,1
BARBIER Marie Christine BORDES FRA 18,4 8 30

-

25 BRETTE Jean Francois BORDES FRA 12,2
BARBIER Philippe BORDES FRA 15,7 8 30

-

26 BAUGE Bertrand AISSES FRA 12,4

VIART Franck AISSES FRA 44 13 29
-

27 BOUSSARD Philippe AISSES FRA 20,7

DESCAMPS Sylvie AISSES FRA 30,1 14 28
-

28 GOMEZ Fernando AISSES FRA 18,6
ROCHE Jean Paul ORLEANS LIMERE FRA 19,9 12 26

-

29 MERLE Thierry AISSES FRA 12,7
FLESSEL -COLOVIC Laura ROCHEFORT FRA 25,9 10 26

-

30 RETHERS Luc AISSES FRA 19,3

PRISNER LEVYNE Jean-Jacques AISSES FRA 20,3 12 26
-

31 VERSINI Pierre CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 14,5

VERSINI Sylvie CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE FRA 23,8 11 25
-

32 BUSSO Serge AISSES FRA 26,2
BUSSO Evelyne AISSES FRA 28,0 16 24

-

33 VASSEUR Didier AISSES FRA 15,3
VASSEUR Anne AISSES FRA 23,2 11 24

-

34 PIERRE Dominique AISSES FRA 18,2

FOUSSET Elizabeth AISSES FRA 21,7 12 23
-

35 TAILLEMITE Elisabeth AISSES FRA 20,6

BOSQ Ersilia AISSES FRA 30,1 14 22
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 PINCHON Anne AISSES FRA 20,4

PINCHON Alexandre AISSES FRA 40 16 21
-

37 DESNOUES Stéphane VAUGOUARD FRA 15,7
TRANCHET Magali VAUGOUARD FRA 32,1 12 21

-

38 BERCOVITZ Jacques AISSES FRA 25,7

BOUYEZ Patrick AISSES FRA 27,1 16 20
-

39 ROBERT Anne AISSES FRA 27,8

JALLERAT Valérie AISSES FRA 27,9 17 20
-

40 PINCHON Guillaume AISSES FRA 22,6
PINCHON Alban AISSES FRA 32,3 16 19

-

41 GHILARDI Genevieve Eugenie AISSES FRA 21,6
GHILARDI Gilles AISSES FRA 26,7 14 18

-

42 DELEBARRE Alain AISSES FRA 20,0

DELEBARRE Paule Edith AISSES FRA 36,0 15 18
-

43 GAUTHIER Denis AISSES FRA 22,0

GAUTHIER Karen AISSES FRA 54 19 18
-

44 VERNEJOLS Daniel CH. CHEVERNY FRA 19,2
VILLEROT Frédéric CH. CHEVERNY FRA 24,5 13 16

-

45 GOOSSENS Iris AISSES FRA 27,9
COCARD Elisabeth AISSES FRA 38 18 15

-

46 GUILLUY Sophie AISSES FRA 25,2

ROSE Veronique AISSES FRA 29,9 16 13
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 02/07/2023Net Mixte

SWEET SPOT JUNIORS 2023
Classement Net

dimanche 2 juillet 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 HALABI DUMAS Hector AISSES FRA 36,5 16 32

2 EMINIC LAMARQUE Valentin AISSES FRA 31,2 15 34

3 GRANDCHAMP Gaspard PARIS COUNTRY FRA 29,2 14 35

4 BLOT Florian AISSES FRA 49 23 40

5 GRANDCHAMP Ambre PARIS COUNTRY FRA 31,3 15 41

6 EMINIC LAMARQUE Maximilien AISSES FRA 34,5 17 42
-


